SPONSORSHIP

Name of Business:



Complete the form below to set up sponsorship

Silver State Volleyball is excited to offer your company the opportunity to support our mission of empowering players to be the best version of themselves. Your support will provide the required equipment to ensure our athletes receive the best training at the highest level we can offer. In addition, your support will provide an opportunity to those athletes and teams who might not be financially capable of participating in this sport or by extending their playing experiences at a higher level in out-of-state competitions, the USA Junior Nationals Championships, and the AAU Championships. Thank you for supporting Silver State Volleyball.

WE ARE SILVER STATE!

Contact Person	:			
E-Mail	:	Phone :		
Mailing Adress	:			
City	:	State :	Zip Code:	
Amount Enclosed	d:	Player's Name:		
		(Who should we say thank you to for your support?)		
PAY	MENT INFORMATION			
Malas also also a such la de Cilvan Chada Mallas de III				
Make checks payable to Silver State Volleyball				
Return this sponsorship form and your check with your player or mail to:				
Silver State Volleyball, 5680 Morgan Mill Rd, Carson City, NV 89701				
Contact us at info@silverstatevolleyball.com with any questions or requests for tax information				
	- ·		•	
Silver State Youth Sports dba Silver State Volleyball is a 501 (c) (3), Non-Profit Organization				

■ THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT

Jordan Reeder
Jordan Reeder, Club Director

SSVC Mailing Address: 5680 Morgan Mill Rd Carson City, NV 89701